
PREPARING FOR YOUR RETIREMENT – learn about your pension options when you retire and how to plan accordingly.

WORKING WITH YOUR PENSION AND LIFE EVENTS – learn about major life events that affect your pension, like 
parental leave, job loss, and death before retirement.

STEP BY STEP TO RETIREMENT – learn about your personal Pension Profile and what you need to do before you retire.

You will need your AUPE Member Number to register. If you don’t know your member number, call the AUPE Members 
Resource Centre at 1-800-232-7284. Register online at aupe.geniussis.com/memberlogin.aspx

To participate in a session members can receive 1 hour paid time off. No other expenses will be covered.

Email us at registrar@aupe.org if you have any issues with registration.

If you have any other questions about your pension, please contact AUPE’s pension specialist, Liliana Cordeiro, at 1-800-232-7284

We are pleased to announce that AUPE’s Pension Committee is offering information sessions 
for members who belong to the Public Service Pension Plan (PSPP). AUPE and PSPP are 
committed to helping members learn about their pensions and plan for retirement.

PSPP Pension
Info Sessions
2024

For more information on your
PUBLIC SERVICE pension plan

PLEASE visit www.PSpp.ca 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM
Thursday, April 11, 2024 1:30 – 2:30 PM
Thursday, May 30, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM

Friday, March 8, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 1:30 – 2:30 PM
Thursday, May 16, 2024 9:30– 10:30 AM

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 1:30 – 2:30 PM
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 9:30 – 10:30 AM
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